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AC 36 - January 21 Pratice Racing
152 medias

GMR_110121_0618.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0916.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1526.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1522.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1507.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1500.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1485.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1475.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1450.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1442.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing



http://www.martin-raget.com 3/26 © 2024

GMR_120121_1433.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1430.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1424.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1407.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1388.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1385.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1374.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1359.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1357.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1354.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1349.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1341.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing



http://www.martin-raget.com 5/26 © 2024

GMR_120121_1334.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1310.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1307.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1300.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1296.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1285.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1278.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1273.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1264.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1255.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1253.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1241.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1214.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1203.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1197.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1194.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1191.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1164.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1150.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1146.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1135.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1131.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1105.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1093.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1067.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1061.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1059.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1040.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1035.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1029.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_1015.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1005.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_1003.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0992.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0990.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0976.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_0954.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0951.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0944.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0941.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0937.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0931.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_120121_0927.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0924.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_120121_0920.jpg

12/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0889.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0858.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0846.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0820.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0814.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0811.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0759.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0754.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0748.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0740.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0730.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0725.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0723.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0714.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0703.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0693.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0683.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0668.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0654.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0644.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0633.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0624.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0616.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0586.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0583.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0563.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0559.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0552.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0544.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0529.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0507.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0484.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0482.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0476.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0475.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0472.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0470.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0458.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0454.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0424.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0393.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0392.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0380.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0377.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0361.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0353.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0349.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0342.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0331.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0329.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0324.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0315.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0291.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0282.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0274.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0269.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0264.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0231.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0229.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0226.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0224.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0217.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0212.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0202.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0201.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0200.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0197.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0191.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0182.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0178.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0174.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0173.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0166.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0164.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0161.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0156.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0145.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0122.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0111.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0097.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0095.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing
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GMR_110121_0091.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0089.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0086.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing

GMR_110121_0085.jpg

11/01/2021, Auckland (NZL), 36th America's Cup, Practice Racing


